Ep 50 OMD
Artist

dinah

Eamon McGrath

sunglaciers

ghostly kisses

Destroyer

Basement Revolver

dinah

Sharon Van Etten

Future Islands

Sasami

Braxe & Falcon

Soccer Mommy

dinah

Twen

Hatchie

Strange Advance

Blue Peter

Hot Hot Heat

15 titles, 12 new, 8 cancon

title
intro and mosaic
sarajevo
avoidance
heartbeat
Suffer
Be Okay
mosaic
Porta
King of Sweden
The Greatest
Step by Step
Shotgun
mosaic
Dignitary Life
Giving the World Away
We Run
Into the Parade

Future Breeds

cancon

21
21
21
21

12
21

21
21

12
21

21
21

21

category




